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Allegheny Society of American Foresters

Officers
Chair Chair-Elect Secretary Treasurer Past Chair
Cecile Stelter, CF Bud Reaves Sara Fitzsimmons Steven F. Resh Mike Huneke, CF
(o) 814-723-0262 (0) 410-746-7402 (c)814-404-6013 (h) 301-722-2834 (c) 410-322-5519
c.stelter@dpa,gov budreaves@gmail.com  sfi3@psu.edu sresh1952@gmail.com mike.huncke@usda.gov

Executive Committee

Bryan Seipp Brad Elison
(0) 301-509-5617 570-739-4670
btseipp@hotmail.com heelison(@hotmail.com
Executive Director Board of Directors Representative
Susan E. Lacy, CF Sarah Wurzbacher
(0) 610-273-0118 (0) 717-743-4589
ansafi@lcomcast.net swurzbache/Zpa.gov

Division Chairs

Maryland/Delaware New Jersey Pennsylvania West Virginia
Dave Wigglesworth Joseph Dunn Joe Glover Rexana McCourt
(0) 240-429-8256 (0) 973-285-8339 (c)814-229-0496

dave.wigglesworth@gmail.com  dunnjosei@gmail.com  jglover@threeriversforest.com  rexana.mecourt@pardee.com

Chapter Chairs
Keystone Northern Hardwood Pinchot Plateau
Bryan Rose Richard Schwab Robert Laverick
814-590-2793
brvan.rosci@domtar.com rdlaverick | @dzoominternet.net
Rothrock Valley Forge Western Gateway

Paul Lupo Owen Martin David O’Barto, CF
(o) 814-270-6903 484-752-5791 (0) 724-537-3797
plupo@pa.gov omartind0/hotmail.com obartof@comcast.net




Coming Events

October, 2023

5 Roach Bauer Forestry Forum
Wilcox, PA
Allegheny NF Centennial

November, 2023

15-17 Allegheny/NY/New England
Leadership Academy
Milford, PA

February, 2024

21-23 Allegheny SAF Winter Meeting
Red Fern Conference Center
St. Mary’s, PA

Summer, 2024
Allegheny SAF Summer Meeting
Cacapon State Park
West Virginia

Future SAF National Conventions

2023: Sacramento, CA
October 23-28

2024: Loveland, Colorado

2025: New England

Allegheny SAF
Committee Chairs
Auditing Vacant
Awards Calvin Norman
(& 525@psu.ed
Communications Vacant
Education Vacant
Ed. Endowment Vacant
Forest History
Forest Science Melissa Thomas-Van Gundy
304-478-2000 x5552114
melissa.thomasvangundy@usda.gov
Hall of Fame Champ Zumbrun
h zumbrun ail.com
Membership Bud Reaves, CF
410-746-7402
budreaves@gmail.com
Nominations Mike Huneke, CF
410-322-5519
mike.huneke@usda.gov
Policy/Legislation  Tim Kaden
302-697-7066
tnowandthen hoo.com
Program Dave Trimpey
814-598-4640
dirimpey@hotmail.com
Student Quiz Bowl Marie Miller

301-784-5256
mperrin@allegany.edu




